
St. Pius X Invitational - FINAL RESULTS   April 19th, 2023 St. Pius X Invitational - FINAL RESULTS   April 19th, 2023
Crystal Highlands 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Crystal Highlands 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Par 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 36 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 1 Par 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 36 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72

Hdcp 4 2 3 1 Hdcp 4 2 3 1

1 North County Will Dugal 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 38 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 73 St. Pius X Will Becker 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 45 5 3 6 4 4 5 6 3 5 41 86 83 2nd
2 Fox Jack Parker 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 39 6 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 40 79 St. Pius X Chase Waterkotte 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 6 3 42 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 41 83
3 Hillsboro Jack Prince 6 4 3 3 5 5 5 6 4 41 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 2 5 39 80 St. Pius X Griffin Baker 7 6 6 3 7 6 6 7 4 52 5 4 3 4 5 6 6 6 6 45 97
4 North County Ruger Govero 5 6 5 3 3 4 5 6 3 40 5 3 4 6 4 5 5 3 6 41 81 St. Pius X Logan Arnold 7 4 6 4 7 7 5 9 5 54 5 6 5 5 8 6 6 4 7 52 106
5 Fox Omar Hajric 5 4 7 4 6 3 4 5 4 42 6 3 4 4 4 7 5 4 3 40 82 St. Pius X Chase Tipton 8 9 8 10 9 6 7 8 4 69 10 4 9 10 5 7 7 3 5 60 129
6 Seckman Justin House 7 4 5 3 6 4 6 5 2 42 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 40 82

7 St. Pius X Chase Waterkotte 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 6 3 42 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 41 83 Fox Jack Parker 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 39 6 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 40 79 79 2nd
7 North County Holden Swift 7 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 42 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 41 83 Fox Bennett Langmade 6 5 6 5 7 5 5 7 4 50 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 39 89
9 Ste. Genevieve Gavin Huck 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 44 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 40 84 Fox Omar Hajric 5 4 7 4 6 3 4 5 4 42 6 3 4 4 4 7 5 4 3 40 82
9 Fredericktown Braydon McMinn 8 4 4 3 6 8 6 5 3 47 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 37 84 Fox Cole Simpson 7 6 5 3 5 4 6 7 3 46 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 45 91
9 Seckman JD Boulicault 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 40 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 44 84 Fox Aaron Freyling 7 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 49 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 46 95
12 Seckman Owen Bates 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 42 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 43 85

13 St. Pius X Will Becker 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 45 5 3 6 4 4 5 6 3 5 41 86 Central Evan Weiss 7 5 7 4 5 5 4 6 3 46 7 5 6 5 4 5 8 3 5 48 94 89 1st
14 Jefferson Kaleb Weiler 5 5 7 3 4 6 4 7 4 45 5 4 6 7 4 5 5 3 4 43 88 Central Kaden Kernan 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 46 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 46 92
14 De Soto Cole McClinton 8 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 43 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 45 88 Central Braden Cole 6 5 5 4 3 4 6 6 5 44 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 8 45 89
16 Fox Bennett Langmade 6 5 6 5 7 5 5 7 4 50 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 39 89 Central Mason Williams 6 6 6 3 6 6 5 6 5 49 6 4 7 6 5 5 6 3 5 47 96
16 Central Braden Cole 6 5 5 4 3 4 6 6 5 44 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 8 45 89 Central Caden Casey 6 7 5 5 7 8 6 7 4 55 9 5 8 7 6 7 7 4 6 59 114
16 Festus Carter Roth 5 5 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 42 7 4 4 5 5 6 7 4 5 47 89

16 Farmington Owen Swink 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 4 46 7 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 43 89 Jefferson Kaleb Weiler 5 5 7 3 4 6 4 7 4 45 5 4 6 7 4 5 5 3 4 43 88 88 8th
16 North County Jacob Murphy 7 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 4 45 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 4 5 44 89 Jefferson Paige Beffa 7 7 9 8 6 6 5 10 7 65 8 5 8 8 6 5 9 5 8 62 127
21 St. Vincent Payton Strattman 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 47 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 43 90 Jefferson Nate Breeze 10 8 8 5 9 6 8 10 4 68 6 6 6 7 8 7 10 10 10 70 138
21 Potosi Brody Richards 7 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 3 44 7 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 46 90 Jefferson Jacob Doza 7 7 5 4 5 6 4 8 3 49 7 3 5 7 7 8 7 5 7 56 105
21 Windsor Ryan Hogan 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 7 4 44 10 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 46 90 Jefferson N/A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180
24 Fox Cole Simpson 7 6 5 3 5 4 6 7 3 46 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 45 91

24 Seckman Trevor Scheidle 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 45 5 4 7 4 5 7 5 4 5 46 91 Perryville Rilaynd Graham 7 8 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 47 7 4 7 5 4 6 6 3 5 47 94 93 6th
26 Central Kaden Kernan 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 46 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 46 92 Perryville Ethan Blythe 7 5 6 8 5 4 5 5 3 48 6 4 5 6 4 5 7 3 5 45 93
27 Perryville Ethan Blythe 7 5 6 8 5 4 5 5 3 48 6 4 5 6 4 5 7 3 5 45 93 Perryville Nate Moll 7 5 7 4 7 7 8 6 4 55 8 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 7 53 108
27 St. Vincent Sam Koishor 5 5 6 3 4 6 7 7 3 46 6 4 7 4 5 8 6 3 4 47 93 Perryville Ben Hotop 8 7 6 4 6 5 8 8 4 56 7 5 7 5 5 6 10 6 7 58 114
27 Potosi Peyton Rowe 7 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 49 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 44 93 Perryville Derek Martin 7 6 7 6 5 5 5 7 5 53 7 5 5 10 6 5 6 3 6 53 106
27 Potosi Sam Rhodes 6 7 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 47 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 7 46 93

27 Seckman Trevor Hirschman 9 4 5 3 6 6 6 6 5 50 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 4 43 93 Ste. Genevieve Gavin Huck 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 44 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 40 84 84 4th
27 Seckman Trey Sinak 6 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 43 6 4 6 5 4 8 7 5 5 50 93 Ste. Genevieve Aiden Boyer 8 5 9 4 5 4 4 6 3 48 7 5 4 5 5 5 7 3 6 47 95
33 Central Evan Weiss 7 5 7 4 5 5 4 6 3 46 7 5 6 5 4 5 8 3 5 48 94 Ste. Genevieve Jayden Rhinehart 7 5 7 3 6 6 7 7 6 54 8 3 5 5 5 7 6 3 5 47 101
33 Perryville Rilaynd Graham 7 8 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 47 7 4 7 5 4 6 6 3 5 47 94 Ste. Genevieve Carter Burr 8 5 6 3 5 5 7 7 4 50 7 4 6 5 5 5 8 4 6 50 100
33 Fredericktown Braxton Neel 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 4 46 8 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 48 94 Ste. Genevieve Jeremiah Kunz 9 5 8 2 6 5 6 6 5 52 7 5 7 8 6 6 6 4 8 57 109
33 Farmington Jace Amsden 7 5 8 4 6 5 5 5 4 49 6 4 5 6 5 6 5 3 5 45 94

33 North County Wyatt Herzog 6 3 7 3 5 8 6 6 4 48 6 5 6 4 5 6 7 3 4 46 94 Hillsboro Jack Prince 6 4 3 3 5 5 5 6 4 41 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 2 5 39 80 80 4th
38 Fox Aaron Freyling 7 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 49 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 46 95 Hillsboro Alex Johns 7 6 8 5 6 7 4 6 6 55 9 5 7 6 4 7 8 7 6 59 114
38 Ste. Genevieve Aiden Boyer 8 5 9 4 5 4 4 6 3 48 7 5 4 5 5 5 7 3 6 47 95 Hillsboro Dustin Stortzum 6 5 5 3 5 5 8 8 4 49 8 3 5 5 5 9 7 4 4 50 99
40 Central Mason Williams 6 6 6 3 6 6 5 6 5 49 6 4 7 6 5 5 6 3 5 47 96 Hillsboro Greg Robinson 8 6 8 4 6 6 6 7 4 55 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 6 45 100
40 St. Vincent Grant Abernathy 6 5 6 5 5 4 7 6 3 47 7 5 5 6 6 7 5 3 5 49 96 Hillsboro Jack Raye 8 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 49 5 4 6 4 7 6 6 4 6 48 97
42 St. Pius X Griffin Baker 7 6 6 3 7 6 6 7 4 52 5 4 3 4 5 6 6 6 6 45 97

42 Hillsboro Jack Raye 8 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 49 5 4 6 4 7 6 6 4 6 48 97 St. Vincent Payton Strattman 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 47 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 43 90 90 5th
42 De Soto Taris Steffen 8 5 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 50 7 4 5 5 6 6 5 3 6 47 97 St. Vincent Grant Abernathy 6 5 6 5 5 4 7 6 3 47 7 5 5 6 6 7 5 3 5 49 96
42 Fredericktown Carson Buford 6 5 6 3 6 5 6 7 4 48 7 3 6 6 5 4 6 4 8 49 97 St. Vincent Sam Koishor 5 5 6 3 4 6 7 7 3 46 6 4 7 4 5 8 6 3 4 47 93
42 Seckman Tyler Montgomery 6 6 5 4 7 5 5 6 4 48 6 4 6 8 6 6 5 4 4 49 97 St. Vincent Garrett Brickhaus 5 5 10 4 7 5 5 8 4 53 6 4 4 7 5 7 7 6 5 51 104



42 Viburnum Brayden Johnston 7 5 10 5 7 8 6 6 3 57 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 40 97 St. Vincent Logan Hornberger 9 5 6 5 6 7 8 8 8 62 7 5 7 6 5 9 10 5 6 60 122
48 Potosi Conner Gibson 8 6 5 3 7 7 5 7 4 52 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 46 98

49 Hillsboro Dustin Stortzum 6 5 5 3 5 5 8 8 4 49 8 3 5 5 5 9 7 4 4 50 99 Festus Carter Roth 5 5 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 42 7 4 4 5 5 6 7 4 5 47 89 89 6th
49 Festus Peyton Besore 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 4 7 5 4 6 7 5 6 49 99 Festus Ryder Shy 7 6 7 5 6 4 8 4 5 52 7 5 5 4 6 7 6 4 4 48 100
49 Windsor Alex Ealey 8 4 7 5 5 6 6 7 5 53 6 4 5 4 6 7 7 3 4 46 99 Festus Peyton Besore 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 4 7 5 4 6 7 5 6 49 99
52 Ste. Genevieve Carter Burr 8 5 6 3 5 5 7 7 4 50 7 4 6 5 5 5 8 4 6 50 100 Festus Karter Reese 10 8 8 6 6 6 5 6 6 61 7 4 9 5 7 6 7 3 6 54 115
52 Hillsboro Greg Robinson 8 6 8 4 6 6 6 7 4 55 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 6 45 100 Festus Liam Dontrich 6 5 6 4 5 8 6 7 3 50 6 5 5 5 7 6 7 5 5 51 101
52 Festus Ryder Shy 7 6 7 5 6 4 8 4 5 52 7 5 5 4 6 7 6 4 4 48 100

52 Potosi Gabe Brawley 8 6 6 3 7 4 4 7 6 51 7 4 5 7 5 7 5 3 6 49 100 De Soto James Hankins 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 8 7 52 7 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 49 101 88 8th
56 Ste. Genevieve Jayden Rhinehart 7 5 7 3 6 6 7 7 6 54 8 3 5 5 5 7 6 3 5 47 101 De Soto Cole McClinton 8 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 43 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 45 88
56 Festus Liam Dontrich 6 5 6 4 5 8 6 7 3 50 6 5 5 5 7 6 7 5 5 51 101 De Soto Blake Derousse 8 9 9 4 6 7 5 7 7 62 6 4 6 9 7 7 6 9 7 61 123
56 De Soto James Hankins 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 8 7 52 7 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 49 101 De Soto Taris Steffen 8 5 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 50 7 4 5 5 6 6 5 3 6 47 97
59 Farmington Carson Short 7 6 6 4 4 5 5 8 6 51 6 4 5 8 6 6 6 3 7 51 102 De Soto Blake Christian 5 7 7 4 7 6 5 9 4 54 8 5 7 9 6 6 7 5 9 62 116

60 Farmington Wyatt Scott 7 5 8 4 5 6 6 6 5 52 6 4 7 7 5 6 5 5 6 51 103

60 Windsor Cal Montgomery 7 5 8 5 5 5 6 6 6 53 8 5 5 4 7 7 6 3 5 50 103 Potosi Peyton Rowe 7 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 49 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 44 93 90 3rd
60 Windsor Evan Pouvaranukoah 6 4 7 5 4 6 7 6 6 51 7 5 5 6 5 7 7 3 7 52 103 Potosi Brody Richards 7 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 3 44 7 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 46 90
63 St. Vincent Garrett Brickhaus 5 5 10 4 7 5 5 8 4 53 6 4 4 7 5 7 7 6 5 51 104 Potosi Conner Gibson 8 6 5 3 7 7 5 7 4 52 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 46 98
64 Jefferson Jacob Doza 7 7 5 4 5 6 4 8 3 49 7 3 5 7 7 8 7 5 7 56 105 Potosi Sam Rhodes 6 7 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 47 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 7 46 93
65 St. Pius X Logan Arnold 7 4 6 4 7 7 5 9 5 54 5 6 5 5 8 6 6 4 7 52 106 Potosi Gabe Brawley 8 6 6 3 7 4 4 7 6 51 7 4 5 7 5 7 5 3 6 49 100

65 Perryville Derek Martin 7 6 7 6 5 5 5 7 5 53 7 5 5 10 6 5 6 3 6 53 106

65 Herculaneum Jackson Goodwin 8 7 10 4 6 5 6 10 4 60 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 7 46 106 Fredericktown Braydon McMinn 8 4 4 3 6 8 6 5 3 47 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 37 84 84 7th
68 Perryville Nate Moll 7 5 7 4 7 7 8 6 4 55 8 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 7 53 108 Fredericktown Braxton Neel 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 4 46 8 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 48 94
68 Viburnum Gavin Reuter 10 6 9 4 7 5 7 4 6 58 6 5 4 5 8 6 5 5 6 50 108 Fredericktown Carson Buford 6 5 6 3 6 5 6 7 4 48 7 3 6 6 5 4 6 4 8 49 97
70 Ste. Genevieve Jeremiah Kunz 9 5 8 2 6 5 6 6 5 52 7 5 7 8 6 6 6 4 8 57 109 Fredericktown Tanner Berrey 0 0 WD
71 Herculaneum Clark McCullough 5 6 8 5 6 6 7 9 4 56 7 5 6 5 6 8 10 3 5 55 111 Fredericktown Jackson Smith 9 6 9 6 7 7 9 8 5 66 8 4 6 10 6 9 9 3 6 61 127

72 Farmington Jack Busse 6 6 8 5 7 7 6 7 4 56 10 6 7 6 5 7 6 3 7 57 113

73 Central Caden Casey 6 7 5 5 7 8 6 7 4 55 9 5 8 7 6 7 7 4 6 59 114 Herculaneum Jackson Goodwin 8 7 10 4 6 5 6 10 4 60 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 7 46 106 106 9th
73 Perryville Ben Hotop 8 7 6 4 6 5 8 8 4 56 7 5 7 5 5 6 10 6 7 58 114 Herculaneum Jack Shadowens 10 8 8 10 6 5 7 8 7 69 8 5 9 6 7 8 8 10 6 67 136
73 Hillsboro Alex Johns 7 6 8 5 6 7 4 6 6 55 9 5 7 6 4 7 8 7 6 59 114 Herculaneum Drew Helms 10 6 6 3 7 6 8 7 6 59 9 4 6 6 6 10 6 5 6 58 117
76 Festus Karter Reese 10 8 8 6 6 6 5 6 6 61 7 4 9 5 7 6 7 3 6 54 115 Herculaneum Matt King 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 8 5 79 8 5 10 5 6 6 10 8 10 68 147
77 De Soto Blake Christian 5 7 7 4 7 6 5 9 4 54 8 5 7 9 6 6 7 5 9 62 116 Herculaneum Clark McCullough 5 6 8 5 6 6 7 9 4 56 7 5 6 5 6 8 10 3 5 55 111
78 Herculaneum Drew Helms 10 6 6 3 7 6 8 7 6 59 9 4 6 6 6 10 6 5 6 58 117

79 St. Vincent Logan Hornberger 9 5 6 5 6 7 8 8 8 62 7 5 7 6 5 9 10 5 6 60 122 Seckman Trevor Hirschman 9 4 5 3 6 6 6 6 5 50 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 4 43 93 82 3rd
80 De Soto Blake Derousse 8 9 9 4 6 7 5 7 7 62 6 4 6 9 7 7 6 9 7 61 123 Seckman Justin House 7 4 5 3 6 4 6 5 2 42 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 40 82
81 Jefferson Paige Beffa 7 7 9 8 6 6 5 10 7 65 8 5 8 8 6 5 9 5 8 62 127 Seckman Trey Sinak 6 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 43 6 4 6 5 4 8 7 5 5 50 93
81 Fredericktown Jackson Smith 9 6 9 6 7 7 9 8 5 66 8 4 6 10 6 9 9 3 6 61 127 Seckman JD Boulicault 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 40 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 44 84
83 Windsor Demetrios Dubis 10 6 10 5 7 5 6 7 8 64 7 6 7 6 10 8 6 4 10 64 128 Seckman Owen Bates 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 42 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 43 85
84 St. Pius X Chase Tipton 8 9 8 10 9 6 7 8 4 69 10 4 9 10 5 7 7 3 5 60 129

85 Herculaneum Jack Shadowens 10 8 8 10 6 5 7 8 7 69 8 5 9 6 7 8 8 10 6 67 136 Seckman Trevor Scheidle 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 45 5 4 7 4 5 7 5 4 5 46 91 91
86 Jefferson Nate Breeze 10 8 8 5 9 6 8 10 4 68 6 6 6 7 8 7 10 10 10 70 138 Seckman Tyler Montgomery 6 6 5 4 7 5 5 6 4 48 6 4 6 8 6 6 5 4 4 49 97
87 Herculaneum Matt King 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 8 5 79 8 5 10 5 6 6 10 8 10 68 147 Seckman N/A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180
88 Fredericktown Tanner Berrey 0 0 WD Seckman N/A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180

Seckman N/A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180

Farmington Owen Swink 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 4 46 7 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 43 89 89 5th
Farmington Jace Amsden 7 5 8 4 6 5 5 5 4 49 6 4 5 6 5 6 5 3 5 45 94
Farmington Carson Short 7 6 6 4 4 5 5 8 6 51 6 4 5 8 6 6 6 3 7 51 102
Farmington Jack Busse 6 6 8 5 7 7 6 7 4 56 10 6 7 6 5 7 6 3 7 57 113

88 Farmington Wyatt Scott 7 5 8 4 5 6 6 6 5 52 6 4 7 7 5 6 5 5 6 51 103



North County Will Dugal 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 38 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 73 73 1st
North County Ruger Govero 5 6 5 3 3 4 5 6 3 40 5 3 4 6 4 5 5 3 6 41 81
North County Jacob Murphy 7 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 4 45 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 4 5 44 89
North County Holden Swift 7 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 42 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 41 83
North County Wyatt Herzog 6 3 7 3 5 8 6 6 4 48 6 5 6 4 5 6 7 3 4 46 94

Windsor Ryan Hogan 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 7 4 44 10 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 46 90 90 7th
Windsor Cal Montgomery 7 5 8 5 5 5 6 6 6 53 8 5 5 4 7 7 6 3 5 50 103
Windsor Evan Pouvaranukoah 6 4 7 5 4 6 7 6 6 51 7 5 5 6 5 7 7 3 7 52 103
Windsor Alex Ealey 8 4 7 5 5 6 6 7 5 53 6 4 5 4 6 7 7 3 4 46 99
Windsor Demetrios Dubis 10 6 10 5 7 5 6 7 8 64 7 6 7 6 10 8 6 4 10 64 128

Viburnum Brayden Johnston 7 5 10 5 7 8 6 6 3 57 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 40 97 97
Viburnum Gavin Reuter 10 6 9 4 7 5 7 4 6 58 6 5 4 5 8 6 5 5 6 50 108
Viburnum N/A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180
Viburnum N/A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180
Viburnum N/A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180


























